

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21277-21279/2008  
(From the judgement and order dated 12/08/2008 in WP (PIL) 3166/2008,  
WPS No.952/2007 and WPC No.3203/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT  
RANCHI)

R.K.SINHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.  
(With prayer for interim relief )  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/08/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha,Adv.  
Mr. Aabhas Parimal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.N. Mishra, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Anil K. Jha ,Adv  
Ms. Chhaya Kumari, Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Divakar, Adv.  
  
Mr. Amit Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.  
Mr. Rajnish Prasad ,Adv  
  
Mr. A. Mariarputtam, Sr. Adv. Adv.  
Mr. R.K. Rathor, Adv.  
Mr. Shalinder Saini, Adv.  
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal ,Adv  
  
Mr. O.P. Bhadani, Adv.  
Mr. Brij Bhusan ,Adv  
Mr. Naushad Ahmad Khan, Adv.  
Mr. Abdul Mashkooor Khan, Adv.  
Mr. V. Elanchezhiyan, Adv.  
Mr. Aftab Ali Khan ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(G.SUDHAKARA RAO)  
Court Master

(SAVITA SAINANI)  
Court Master